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Portalampara

Descripcion

Capacidad
Montaje

Base

Material

Caja master
Sub empaque
Dimensiones

Peso

Portalampara para tubo
fluorescente T-8. FL 10-40W

600V~ 660W
Horizontal

G-13

Plastico

2,000 pzas

100 pzas

4.3cm * 3.3cm * 2cm

0.02kg

SF-400

4.3 cm

3.3 cm
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Portalampara para tubo fluorescente T-8.




